
BRANDY
Three Barrels Brandy VSOP
Courvoiser

TEQUILA
Tequila Rose
Cazcabel Silver
Cazcabel Coffee

LIQUEUR
La Mosca Sambuca
Jagermeister
Tia Maria
Baileys
Kahlua
Passoa
Disaronno
Triple Sec

Smirnoff
Absolut
Grey Goose

VODKA

Beefeater
Beefeater Orange
Gordens Dry
Gordens White Peach
Gordons Passionfruit
Gordons Pink
Bombay Sapphire
Tanqueray
Hendricks
Tanqueray No 10
Warner's Rhubarb

GIN

Famous Grouse
JW Black
Glenfiddich 12
Glenlivet 12
Jameson
Southern Comfort
Jack Daniels

WHISKY

SOFT
DRINKS
Coca Cola
Diet Coke
Lemonade
Red Bull
Tonic Water
Slimeline Water
Elder Flower Water
Ginger Ale
Ginger Beer
Appletizer
Orange Juice
Apple Juice
Cranberry Juice
Pineapple Juice
Tomato Juice
J2O Apple & Rasp
J2O Orange & Passion
FS Orange
FS Apple & Blackcurrant
Still Water 330ml
Still Water 750ml Still
Sparkling Water 330ml
Sparkling Water 750ml

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£2.75
£1.75
£1.75
£1.75
£1.75
£1.75

£2.75
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£1.75

£2.75
£2.75
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£3.25
£2.00
£3.25

DRAUGHT BEER
AND CIDER
Thatchers Haze
Strongbow
Pravha
Cobra
Guinness
Bierra Morretti
Neck Oil
Peroni
Asahi
Doombar
Timothee Taylor
Landlord

PINT
£5.25
£5.25
£5.50
£5.65
£5.85
£5.95
£6.25
£6.50
£6.50
£5.30
£5.50

HALF
£2.75
£2.75
£2.95
£3.00
£3.00
£3.15

£3.25
£3.35
£3.35
£2.75
£2.95

BOTTLE BEER
AND CIDER
Budweiser
Corona
Sol
Heineken Zero
Guinness Zero
Ghost Ship Zero
Old Mout Kiwi & Lime
Old Mout Berries & Cherries
Old Mout Pineapple & Raspberry
Old Mout Berries & Cherries Zero

£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.25
£5.25
£5.20
£5.85
£5.85
£5.85
£5.85

Bacardi Carta Dark Rum
Bacardi Carta Blanca
Captain Morgan Dark Rum
Captain Morgan Spiced
Malibu Coconut Rum
Kraken Dark Spiced

RUM
50ml
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£8.00
£5.50

25ml
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£4.50
£3.25

50ml
£7.00
£9.00

25ml
£4.00
£4.75

50ml
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£8.00
£7.00
£6.50
£6.50
£8.00

25ml
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£4.50
£4.00
£3.75
£3.75
£4.50

50ml
£7.00
£6.00
£8.00

25ml
£3.50
£4.00
£4.50

50ml
£6.00
£7.00
£7.00
£8.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00

25ml
£3.50
£3.75
£3.75
£4.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50

25ml
£4.00
£4.00
£3.50

25ml
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£4.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00

DRINKS

MENU



LIST
WINE

PREVIATA ITALIAN SPARKLING BRUT
A lively and refreshing sparkling wine with crisp apple and citrus notes.
CANTI PROSECCO BRUT
Light and crisp with flavours of green apple and pear.
ROSÉ SPUMANTE
Delicate and fruity with strawberry and cherry notes.
TOSTI PINK MOSCATO – 200ML
Sweet and slightly fizzy, bursting with flavours of red berries.
PAUL LANGIER BRUT NV CHAMPAGNE
Fine bubbles, offering notes of green apple, brioche, and citrus zest.
VEUVE CLICQUOT BRUT NV CHAMPAGNE
Rich and toasty with hints of yellow fruit, honey, and brioche.
MOËT & CHANDON ROSÉ IMPERIAL CHAMPAGNE
Vibrant and fresh with notes of wild strawberries and redcurrants

SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE BOTTLE

£21.00

£28.00

£28.00

£7.75

£45.00

£65.00

£80.00

125ML

£4.50

£4.75

£4.75

PINOT GRIGIO, PREVIATA, DELLE VENEZIE, DOC, ITALY
Crisp and refreshing, with hints of citrus and green apple.
SAUVIGNON BLANC, JACK RABBIT, AUSTRALIA
Zesty tropical fruit flavours with grassy undertones.
CHENIN BLANC, QUIRKY BIRD, SOUTH AFRICA
Fresh with peach, pear, and a touch of honey.
CHARDONNAY, SAN ANDREAS, CHILE
Creamy with tropical fruits and a subtle oak finish.
PINOT GRIGIO, PONTICELLO, DOC, ITALY
Light and floral with delicate citrus notes.
VILLA MARIA, SAUVIGNON BLANC, MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND
Bright and crisp, with passionfruit, lime, and fresh herbs.
VIOGNIER, LA BAUME SAINT PAUL, FRANCE
Aromatic with peach, apricot, and floral undertones.
RIESLING, WAKEFIELD, AUSTRALIA
Crisp and refreshing, with lime and green apple.
MINAIA GAVI, NICOLA BERGAGLIO, ITALY
Elegant with notes of white flowers, citrus, and almonds.

WHITE WINES BOTTLE

£21.00

£22.00

£21.00

£22.00

£28.00

£28.00

£28.00

£36.00

£38.00

250ML

£7.25

£7.45

£7.25

£7.45

175ML

£4.95

£5.25

£4.95

£5.25

SANGIOVESE, PREVIATA, ITALY
Bright cherry and plum flavours with a hint of spice.
SHIRAZ, JACK RABBIT, AUSTRALIA
Rich and bold with dark berry & black pepper.
MALBEC RESERVE, BEEFSTEAK, ARGENTINA
Full-bodied with notes of blackberry, plum, & vanilla.
MERLOT, HARDY’S, AUSTRALIA
Ripe berry flavours, a touch of spice, and velvety tannins.
PINOT NOIR, UNDIVIDED, FRANCE
Red cherry, raspberry, and subtle earthiness.
MERLOT, CASILLERO DEL DIABLO, CHILE
Rich and velvety with blackcurrant, plum & chocolate.
TEMPRANILLO, CAMPO VIEJO, SPAIN
Well-balanced with flavours of red fruit & vanilla
CHÂTEAU LA HOURCADE, FRANCE
notes of dark fruit, leather, & spice.

RED WINES BOTTLE

£21.00

£22.00

£23.00

£21.00

£28.00

£28.00

£30.00

£35.00

250ML

£7.25

£7.45

£7.85

£7.25

175ML

£4.95

£5.25

£5.75

£4.95

ROSE WINES BOTTLE

£21.00

£20.00

£28.00

250ML

£7.25

£6.85

175ML

£4.95

£4.75

PINOT GRIGIO, PREVIATA, ITALY
Crisp and refreshing with light citrus notes.
ZINFANDEL, HIGHBRIDGE, CALIFORNIA
Rich and fruity with hints of blackberry and spice.
MIRABEAU, BELLE ANNÉE, FRANCE
Delicate and fresh with flavours of strawberry and peach.


