## DRINKS MENU

### GIN

	25ml	50ml
Beefeater	£3.50	£6.00
Beefeater Orange	£3.50	£6.00
Gordens Dry	£3.50	£6.00
Gordens White Peach	£3.50	£6.00
Gordons Passionfruit	£3.50	£6.00
Gordons Pink	£3.50	£6.00
Bombay Sapphire	£4.50	£8.00
Tanqueray	£4.00	£7.00
Hendricks	£3.75	£6.50
Tanqueray No 10	£3.75	£6.50
Warner's Rhubarb	£4.50	£8.00

## **VODKA**

	251111	SUMI
Smirnoff	£3.50	£7.00
Absolut	£4.00	£6.00
Grey Goose	£4.50	£8.00

### WHISKY

	25ml	50ml
Famous Grouse	£3.50	£6.00
JW Black	£3.75	£7.00
Glenfiddich 12	£3.75	£7.00
Glenlivet 12	£4.50	£8.00
Jameson	£3.50	£6.00
Southern Comfort	£3.50	£6.00
Jack Daniels	£350	£6.00

## **RUM**

	∠5Mi	DUMI
Bacardi Carta Dark Rum	£3.50	£6.00
Bacardi Carta Blanca	£3.50	£6.00
Captain Morgan Dark Rum	£3.50	£6.00
Captain Morgan Spiced	£3.50	£6.00
Malibu Coconut Rum	£4.50	£8.00
Kraken Dark Spiced	£3.25	£5.50

### **BRANDY**

DRANUT	25ml	50ml
Three Barrels Brandy VSOP	£4.00	£7.00
Courvoiser	£4.75	£9.00

## **TEQUILA**

	201111
Tequila Rose	£4.00
Cazcabel Silver	£4.00
Cazcabel Coffee	£3.50

## LIQUEUR

	25ml
La Mosca Sambuca	£3.00
Jagermeister	£3.00
Tia Maria	£3.00
Baileys	£4.00
Kahlua	£3.00
Passoa	£3.00
Disaronno	£3.00
Triple Sec	£3.00

# DRAUGHT BEER AND CIDER HALF PINT

	HALF	FIINI
Thatchers Haze	£2.75	£5.25
Strongbow	£2.75	£5.25
Pravha	£2.95	£5.50
Cobra	£3.00	£5.65
Guinness	£3.00	£5.85
Bierra Morretti	£3.15	£5.95
Neck Oil	£3.25	£6.25
Peroni	£3.35	£6.50
Asahi	£3.35	£6.50
Doombar	£2.75	£5.30
Timothee Taylor	£2.95	£5.50
Landlord		

## BOTTLE BEER AND CIDER

Budweiser	£4.50
Corona	£4.50
Sol	£4.50
Heineken Zero	£4.25
Guinness Zero	£5.25
Ghost Ship Zero	£5.20
Old Mout Kiwi & Lime	£5.85
Old Mout Berries & Cherries	£5.85
Old Mout Pineapple & Raspberry	£5.85
Old Mout Berries & Cherries Zero	£5.85

### SOFT DRINKS

Coca Cola	£3.50
Diet Coke	£3.50
Lemonade	£3.50
Red Bull	£2.75
Tonic Water	£1.75
Slimeline Water	£1.75
Elder Flower Water	£1.75
Ginger Ale	£1.75
Ginger Beer	£1.75
Appletizer	£2.75
Orange Juice	£2.50
Apple Juice	£2.50
Cranberry Juice	£2.50
Pineapple Juice	£2.50
Tomato Juice	£1.75
J2O Apple & Rasp	£2.75
J2O Orange & Passion	£2.75
FS Orange	£2.00
FS Apple & Blackcurrant	£2.00
Still Water 330ml	£2.00
Still Water 750ml Still	£3.25
Sparkling Water 330ml	£2.00
Sparkling Water 750ml	£3.25



SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE		125ML	BOTTLE
PREVIATA ITALIAN SPARKLING BRUT		£4.50	£21.00
A lively and refreshing sparkling wine with crisp apple and citrus not	es.		
CANTI PROSECCO BRUT		£4.75	£28.00
Light and crisp with flavours of green apple and pear.			
ROSÉ SPUMANTE		£4.75	£28.00
Delicate and fruity with strawberry and cherry notes.			
TOSTI PINK MOSCATO – 200ML			£7.75
Sweet and slightly fizzy, bursting with flavours of red berries.			
PAUL LANGIER BRUT NV CHAMPAGNE			£45.00
Fine bubbles, offering notes of green apple, brioche, and citrus zest.			
VEUVE CLICQUOT BRUT NV CHAMPAGNE			£65.00
Rich and toasty with hints of yellow fruit, honey, and brioche.			
MOËT & CHANDON ROSÉ IMPERIAL CHAMPAGNE			£80.00
Vibrant and fresh with notes of wild strawberries and redcurrants			
WHITE WINES	175ML	250ML	BOTTLE
PINOT GRIGIO, PREVIATA, DELLE VENEZIE, DOC, ITALY	£4.95	£7.25	£21.00
PINOT GRIGIO, PREVIATA, DELLE VENEZIE, DOC, ITALY  Crisp and refreshing, with hints of citrus and green apple.	£4.95	£7.25	£21.00
	£4.95 £5.25	£7.25 £7.45	£21.00
Crisp and refreshing, with hints of citrus and green apple.	CH THE		
Crisp and refreshing, with hints of citrus and green apple.  SAUVIGNON BLANC, JACK RABBIT, AUSTRALIA	CH THE		
Crisp and refreshing, with hints of citrus and green apple.  SAUVIGNON BLANC, JACK RABBIT, AUSTRALIA  Zesty tropical fruit flavours with grassy undertones.	£5.25	£7.45	£22.00
Crisp and refreshing, with hints of citrus and green apple.  SAUVIGNON BLANC, JACK RABBIT, AUSTRALIA  Zesty tropical fruit flavours with grassy undertones.  CHENIN BLANC, QUIRKY BIRD, SOUTH AFRICA	£5.25	£7.45	£22.00
Crisp and refreshing, with hints of citrus and green apple.  SAUVIGNON BLANC, JACK RABBIT, AUSTRALIA  Zesty tropical fruit flavours with grassy undertones.  CHENIN BLANC, QUIRKY BIRD, SOUTH AFRICA  Fresh with peach, pear, and a touch of honey.	£5.25 £4.95	£7.45 £7.25	£22.00
Crisp and refreshing, with hints of citrus and green apple.  SAUVIGNON BLANC, JACK RABBIT, AUSTRALIA  Zesty tropical fruit flavours with grassy undertones.  CHENIN BLANC, QUIRKY BIRD, SOUTH AFRICA  Fresh with peach, pear, and a touch of honey.  CHARDONNAY, SAN ANDREAS, CHILE	£5.25 £4.95	£7.45 £7.25	£22.00
Crisp and refreshing, with hints of citrus and green apple.  SAUVIGNON BLANC, JACK RABBIT, AUSTRALIA  Zesty tropical fruit flavours with grassy undertones.  CHENIN BLANC, QUIRKY BIRD, SOUTH AFRICA  Fresh with peach, pear, and a touch of honey.  CHARDONNAY, SAN ANDREAS, CHILE  Creamy with tropical fruits and a subtle oak finish.	£5.25 £4.95	£7.45 £7.25	£22.00 £21.00 £22.00
Crisp and refreshing, with hints of citrus and green apple.  SAUVIGNON BLANC, JACK RABBIT, AUSTRALIA  Zesty tropical fruit flavours with grassy undertones.  CHENIN BLANC, QUIRKY BIRD, SOUTH AFRICA  Fresh with peach, pear, and a touch of honey.  CHARDONNAY, SAN ANDREAS, CHILE  Creamy with tropical fruits and a subtle oak finish.  PINOT GRIGIO, PONTICELLO, DOC, ITALY	£5.25 £4.95	£7.45 £7.25	£22.00 £21.00 £22.00
Crisp and refreshing, with hints of citrus and green apple.  SAUVIGNON BLANC, JACK RABBIT, AUSTRALIA  Zesty tropical fruit flavours with grassy undertones.  CHENIN BLANC, QUIRKY BIRD, SOUTH AFRICA  Fresh with peach, pear, and a touch of honey.  CHARDONNAY, SAN ANDREAS, CHILE  Creamy with tropical fruits and a subtle oak finish.  PINOT GRIGIO, PONTICELLO, DOC, ITALY  Light and floral with delicate citrus notes.	£5.25 £4.95	£7.45 £7.25	£22.00 £21.00 £22.00 £28.00
Crisp and refreshing, with hints of citrus and green apple.  SAUVIGNON BLANC, JACK RABBIT, AUSTRALIA  Zesty tropical fruit flavours with grassy undertones.  CHENIN BLANC, QUIRKY BIRD, SOUTH AFRICA  Fresh with peach, pear, and a touch of honey.  CHARDONNAY, SAN ANDREAS, CHILE  Creamy with tropical fruits and a subtle oak finish.  PINOT GRIGIO, PONTICELLO, DOC, ITALY  Light and floral with delicate citrus notes.  VILLA MARIA, SAUVIGNON BLANC, MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND	£5.25 £4.95	£7.45 £7.25	£22.00 £21.00 £22.00 £28.00
Crisp and refreshing, with hints of citrus and green apple.  SAUVIGNON BLANC, JACK RABBIT, AUSTRALIA  Zesty tropical fruit flavours with grassy undertones.  CHENIN BLANC, QUIRKY BIRD, SOUTH AFRICA  Fresh with peach, pear, and a touch of honey.  CHARDONNAY, SAN ANDREAS, CHILE  Creamy with tropical fruits and a subtle oak finish.  PINOT GRIGIO, PONTICELLO, DOC, ITALY  Light and floral with delicate citrus notes.  VILLA MARIA, SAUVIGNON BLANC, MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND  Bright and crisp, with passionfruit, lime, and fresh herbs.	£5.25 £4.95	£7.45 £7.25	£22.00 £21.00 £22.00 £28.00
Crisp and refreshing, with hints of citrus and green apple.  SAUVIGNON BLANC, JACK RABBIT, AUSTRALIA  Zesty tropical fruit flavours with grassy undertones.  CHENIN BLANC, QUIRKY BIRD, SOUTH AFRICA  Fresh with peach, pear, and a touch of honey.  CHARDONNAY, SAN ANDREAS, CHILE  Creamy with tropical fruits and a subtle oak finish.  PINOT GRIGIO, PONTICELLO, DOC, ITALY  Light and floral with delicate citrus notes.  VILLA MARIA, SAUVIGNON BLANC, MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND  Bright and crisp, with passionfruit, lime, and fresh herbs.  VIOGNIER, LA BAUME SAINT PAUL, FRANCE	£5.25 £4.95	£7.45 £7.25	£22.00 £21.00 £22.00 £28.00
Crisp and refreshing, with hints of citrus and green apple.  SAUVIGNON BLANC, JACK RABBIT, AUSTRALIA  Zesty tropical fruit flavours with grassy undertones.  CHENIN BLANC, QUIRKY BIRD, SOUTH AFRICA  Fresh with peach, pear, and a touch of honey.  CHARDONNAY, SAN ANDREAS, CHILE  Creamy with tropical fruits and a subtle oak finish.  PINOT GRIGIO, PONTICELLO, DOC, ITALY  Light and floral with delicate citrus notes.  VILLA MARIA, SAUVIGNON BLANC, MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND  Bright and crisp, with passionfruit, lime, and fresh herbs.  VIOGNIER, LA BAUME SAINT PAUL, FRANCE  Aromatic with peach, apricot, and floral undertones.	£5.25 £4.95	£7.45 £7.25	£22.00 £21.00 £22.00 £28.00 £28.00
Crisp and refreshing, with hints of citrus and green apple.  SAUVIGNON BLANC, JACK RABBIT, AUSTRALIA  Zesty tropical fruit flavours with grassy undertones.  CHENIN BLANC, QUIRKY BIRD, SOUTH AFRICA  Fresh with peach, pear, and a touch of honey.  CHARDONNAY, SAN ANDREAS, CHILE  Creamy with tropical fruits and a subtle oak finish.  PINOT GRIGIO, PONTICELLO, DOC, ITALY  Light and floral with delicate citrus notes.  VILLA MARIA, SAUVIGNON BLANC, MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND  Bright and crisp, with passionfruit, lime, and fresh herbs.  VIOGNIER, LA BAUME SAINT PAUL, FRANCE  Aromatic with peach, apricot, and floral undertones.  RIESLING, WAKEFIELD, AUSTRALIA	£5.25 £4.95	£7.45 £7.25	£22.00 £21.00 £22.00 £28.00 £28.00
Crisp and refreshing, with hints of citrus and green apple.  SAUVIGNON BLANC, JACK RABBIT, AUSTRALIA  Zesty tropical fruit flavours with grassy undertones.  CHENIN BLANC, QUIRKY BIRD, SOUTH AFRICA  Fresh with peach, pear, and a touch of honey.  CHARDONNAY, SAN ANDREAS, CHILE  Creamy with tropical fruits and a subtle oak finish.  PINOT GRIGIO, PONTICELLO, DOC, ITALY  Light and floral with delicate citrus notes.  VILLA MARIA, SAUVIGNON BLANC, MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND  Bright and crisp, with passionfruit, lime, and fresh herbs.  VIOGNIER, LA BAUME SAINT PAUL, FRANCE  Aromatic with peach, apricot, and floral undertones.  RIESLING, WAKEFIELD, AUSTRALIA  Crisp and refreshing, with lime and green apple.	£5.25 £4.95	£7.45 £7.25	£22.00 £21.00 £22.00 £28.00 £28.00 £28.00

175ML	250ML	BOTTLE
£4.95	£7.25	£21.00
£5.25	£7.45	£22.00
£5.75	£7.85	£23.00
£4.95	£7.25	£21.00
		£28.00
		£28.00
		£30.00
		£35.00
175ML	250ML	BOTTLE
£4.95	£7.25	£21.00
£4.75	£6.85	£20.00
		£28.00
	£4.95 £5.25 £5.75 £4.95	£4.95 £7.25 £5.25 £7.45 £5.75 £7.85 £4.95 £7.25